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Order Form / Price List
SCAN & BUY NOW

S. No. Title   Author ISBN Edition MRP. Qty.

COMPANY SECRETARIES COURSE
CSEET

1 CSEET - Question Bank with Mock Test Papers |  K.M. Bansal/Ritika Godhwani/Ritu Gupta 9789391596316 2nd 1550
CS Executive Entrance Test | Virtual Book 

2 Cracker - Business Communication Ritika Godhwani/Praveen Baldua 9789357785303 4th 325

3 Cracker - Legal Aptitude & Logical Reasoning K.M. Bansal/Ritika Godhwani/Praveen Baldua 9789357786041 4th 475 

4 Cracker - Economic & Business Environment Ritu Gupta/Praveen Baldua 9789357784399 4th 395

5 Cracker - Current Affairs & Quantitative Aptitude K.M. Bansal/Praveen Baldua 9789357786867 4th 295 

CS EXECUTIVE | NEW SYLLABUS
6 Success Booster - Jurisprudence Interpretation &  Ankush Bansal 9789357786256 2nd 450

General Laws (JIGL) | Virtual Book 

7 Cracker - Jurisprudence Interpretation &  N.S. Zad/Kalyani Shirode 9789371264358 5th 465
General Laws 

8 Cracker - Company Law & Practice N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789371265300 5th 675

9 Cracker - Setting up of Business Industrial &  N.S. Zad 9789371267441 5th 495
Labour Laws 

10 Cracker - Corporate Accounting & Financial  N.S. Zad 9789371268929 5th 595
Management 

11 Cracker - Capital Market & Securities Laws N.S. Zad 9789371261371 5th 495

12 Cracker - Economic, Commercial and Intellectual  N.S. Zad 9789371261456 5th 455
Property Laws 

13 Cracker - Tax Laws & Practice K.M. Bansal/Sanjay Kumar Bansal 9789364558464 5th 425

14 Company Law G.K. Kapoor/Sanjay Dhamija 9789364558358 27th 795

15 Company Law & Practice G.K. Kapoor/Sanjay Dhamija 9789364556491 28th 1095

16 Case Compiler – A Case Study Based  Kalyani Shirode/Rahul Taori/Divya Bajpai 9789364559799 2025  525
Question Bank | CS Executive – Group 1

CS EXECUTIVE | OLD SYLLABUS
17 Cracker - Jurisprudence Interpretation & General  N.S. Zad/Kalyani Shirode 9789357784726 10th 310

Laws | Virtual Book

18 Cracker - Company Law | Virtual Book N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789357784702 8th 410

19 Cracker - Setting up of Business Entities & Closure N.S. Zad 9789357788410 8th 395
| Virtual Book 

20 Cracker - Tax Laws including GST & Customs Laws N.S. Zad 9789357780872 14th 375
| Virtual Book

21 Cracker - Corporate & Management Accounting N.S. Zad 9789357788588 9th 410

22 Cracker - Securities Laws & Capital Markets N.S. Zad 9789357785389 10th 410
| Virtual Book 

23 Cracker - Economic Business & Commercial Laws N.S. Zad 9789357786324 10th 375
| Virtual Book 

24 Cracker - Financial and Strategic Management N.S. Zad 9789357789615 9th 375
| Virtual Book

25 Ethics Governance & Sustainability Bhuwneshwar Mishra 9789350715970 2015  395

CS EXECUTIVE | SELF LEARNING STUDY MATERIAL

26 Jurisprudence Interpretation & General Laws N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789356226500 6th 675
| Virtual Book

27 Company Law | Virtual Book N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789356225664 5th 895

28 Setting up of Business Entities and Closure N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789356226463 4th 575 

29 MCQs on Tax Laws | Virtual Book K.M. Bansal/Anjali Agarwal 9789357781473 8th 650

30 MCQs on Corporate & Management Accounting N.S. Zad 9789357781015 8th 895 
| Virtual Book

31 Securities Laws & Capital Markets N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789356226081 4th 875

32 Economic Business & Commercial Laws | Virtual Book N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789356226098 4th 925

33 MCQs on Financial & Strategic Management N.S. Zad 9789357781381 7th 795
| Virtual Book

CS EXECUTIVE | QUICK REVISION CHARTS

34 Jurisprudence Interpretation & General Laws Kalyani Shirode 9789356222090 3rd 375
| Virtual Book

35 Setting up of Business Entities and Closure Divya Bajpai 9789356221642 3rd 375
| Virtual Book

CS PROFESSIONAL | NEW SYLLABUS

36 Cracker - Environmental Social Governance (ESG) Ankush Bansal 9789371263498 4th 395 
Principles & Practice

37 Cracker - Compliance Management Audit &  Ankush Bansal 9789371267267 4th  350
Due Diligence 

38 Cracker - Strategic Management & Corporate  N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789371268998 3rd 545
Finance (SMCF)

39 Cracker - Corporate Restructuring Valuation &  N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789371268660 3rd  565
Insolvency (CRVI)

CS PROFESSIONAL | OLD SYLLABUS

40 Cracker - Governance, Risk Management,  Ritika Godhwani 9789357787772 7th 575
Compliances & Ethics | Virtual Book

41 Cracker - Advanced Tax Laws Pratik Neve 9789357781589 6th 695

42 Cracker - Drafting Pleadings & Appearances Ankush Bansal 9789371262569 3rd 425

43 Cracker - Secretarial Audit Compliance Management  N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789357783934 7th 550
& Due Diligence | Virtual Book

44 Cracker - Corporate Restructuring Insolvency,  N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789357785228 7th 625
Liquidation & Winding-up | Virtual Book

45 Cracker - Resolution of Corporate Disputes  Atul Karampurwala/Deepak Kewalia 9789357786928 7th 525
Non-Compliances & Remedies | Virtual Book

46 Cracker - Corporate Funding & Listings in Stock  N.S. Zad/Divya Bajpai 9789357783958 7th 575
Exchanges | Virtual Book

CS PROFESSIONAL BOOK

47 Direct Taxes Law & Practice with Special Reference Vinod K. Singhania, Kapil Singhania 9789371269674  73rd 2,395
to Tax Planning
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CRACKER Combo for CSEET Exams | New Syllabus | July/Nov. 2025 & Jan. 2026 Exams – Papers 1 to 4
CRACKER Series | BuCo, LALR, EBE and CAQA | June 2025 Edition | Set of 4 Books

Authors:  Ritika Godhwani, Praveen Baldua, K.M. Bansal, Ritu Gupta  |  Edition: 2025 1,490

CSEET | COMBO 

SCAN & BUY NOW

CRACKER COMBO for CS Executive | New Syllabus | Dec. 2025/June 2026 Exams – Group 1 | Papers 1 to 4 
CRACKER Series | JIGL, Company Law, SUBIL and CAFM | June 2025 Edition | Set of 4 Books

Authors:  N.S. Zad, Kalyani Shirode, Divya Bajpai  |  Edition: 2025 2,230

CS Executive | COMBO 

CRACKER COMBO for CS Executive | New Syllabus | Dec. 2025/June 2026 Exams – Group 2 | Papers 5 to 7
CRACKER Series | CMSL, ECIPL | EC & IPL and Tax | June 2025 Edition | Set of 3 Books

Authors:  N.S. Zad, K.M. Bansal, Sanjay Kumar Bansal  |  Edition: 2025 1,375
CRACKER COMBO | CS Executive | June 2024 Exam – Module 2 | Papers 5 to 8 | CRACKER Series
CMA, SLCM, EBCL and FM & SM | January 2024 Edition | Set of 4 Books

Authors:  N.S. Zad  |  Edition: 2025 1,570
Students' Guide to Income Tax & GST [AY 2025-26]
The Comprehensive Theory & Practice COMBO

Authors:  Vinod K. Singhania, Monica Singhania  |  Edition: 2025 3,590

CRACKER COMBO for CS Professional | New Syllabus | Dec. 2025/June 2026 Exams – Group 2
Papers 5 & 6 | CRACKER Series | SMCF and CRVI | June 2025 Edition | Set of 2 Books

Authors:  N.S. Zad, Divya Bajpai  |  Edition: 2025 1,110

CS Professional | COMBO 

CRACKER COMBO for CS Professional | New Syllabus | Dec. 2025/June 2026 Exams – Group 1 | Papers 1 to 3
CRACKER Series | ESG, Drafting/DPA and CMADD/Due Diligence | June 2025 Edition | Set of 3 Books

Author:  Ankush Bansal  |  Edition: 2025 1,170
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www.taxmann.com/students

Follow us

Sales & Marketing

Northern Region
  Delhi: +91-11-45562222 | sales@taxmann.com
  Gurugram: +91-9911743555 | sales.gurugram@taxmann.com
  Noida: +91-9871912862 | sales.noida@taxmann.com
  Faridabad: +91-9711201502 | sales.faridabad@taxmann.com
  Ghaziabad: +91-9310425551 | sales.ghaziabad@taxmann.com
  Rajasthan: +91-9950701203 | sales.jaipur@taxmann.com
  Punjab: +91-9871424307 | sales.punjab@taxmann.com
  Haryana: +91-9971898748 | sales.haryana@taxmann.com
  Himachal Pradesh: +91-9310425551 | sales.hp@taxmann.com
  Uttarakhand: +91-9310425551 | sales.dehradun@taxmann.com 

Southern Region
  Bengaluru: +91-9986950066 | sales.bengaluru@taxmann.com
  Hyderabad: +91-9391041461 | sales.hyderabad@taxmann.com
  Chennai: +91-8939009948 | sales.chennai@taxmann.com
  Cochin: +91-9324444746 | sales.kochi@taxmann.com

Western Region
  Mumbai: +91-9322247686 | sales.mumbai@taxmann.com
  Pune: +91-9822411811 | sales.pune@taxmann.com
  Ahmedabad: +91-9909984900 | sales.ahmedabad@taxmann.com
  Nagpur: +91-9372452573 | sales.nagpur@taxmann.com
  Goa: +91-7045453852 | sales.panaji@taxmann.com

Eastern Region
  Patna: +91-8800117654 | sales.patna@taxmann.com
  Bihar/Jharkhand: +91-9304814022 | sales.ranchi@taxmann.com
  Kolkata: +91-9830071313 | sales.kolkata@taxmann.com
  Bhubaneswar: +91-9937071353 | sales.bhubaneswar@taxmann.com
  Guwahati: +91-7086624504 | sales.guwahati@taxmann.com

Central Region
  Lucknow: +91-9792423987 | sales.lucknow@taxmann.com
  Bhopal: +91-9714105772 | sales.bhopal@taxmann.com
  Raipur: +91-9714105772 | sales.raipur@taxmann.com
  Indore: +91-9810971499 | sales.indore@taxmann.com


